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IIAC Women's Golf Championship ­­ 2nd Round

Cedar Falls, IA ­ Waverly, IA
Dates: 9/30/2016
2nd Round Scores
Par 72, 5867 yards

 Team Standings
 

 Rank   Team Scores  Total   Par 
1  Wartburg   316  312  628   +52
2  Central   330  317  647   +71
3  Luther   319  331  650   +74
4  Nebraska Wesleyan   351  347  698   +122
5  Simpson   353  346  699   +123
6  Coe   368  345  713   +137
7  Loras   380  352  732   +156
8  Buena Vista   375  380  755   +179
9  Dubuque   408  385  793   +217

 Player Standings
 

 Rank   Player  Team Scores  Total   Par 
t 1  Rochelle Beardsley   Wartburg   72  74  146   +2
t 1  Brooke Klostermann   Wartburg   76  70  146   +2

3  Meggie Acker   Luther   73  82  155   +11
4  Ann­Marie Zahn   Loras   82  75  157   +13
5  Molly Timmerman   Central   84  75  159   +15

t 6  Joselyn Lemm   Nebraska Wesleyan   75  85  160   +16
t 6  Madeline Petellin   Luther   78  82  160   +16
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t 8  Sam Beal   Nebraska Wesleyan   85  76  161   +17
t 8  Lexie Patton   Central   80  81  161   +17
t 10  Sam Kraft   Luther   83  81  164   +20
t 10  Alison Kretzinger   Central   84  80  164   +20
t 12  Brittany Coppess   Central   82  84  166   +22
t 12  Erin Lang   Coe   90  76  166   +22
t 12  Kenzie Soukup   Wartburg   80  86  166   +22

15  Emily Opsal   Central   86  81  167   +23
t 16  Haley Booton   Simpson   88  82  170   +26
t 16  Bailee Wallace   Wartburg   88  82  170   +26

18  Elizabeth Kim   Buena Vista   85  86  171   +27
19  Courtney Mabeus   Simpson   85  87  172   +28
20  Hannah Hagarty   Luther   87  86  173   +29
21  Keeley Todd   Luther   85  89  174   +30
22  Colleen Zuk   Coe   91  84  175   +31
23  Emily Kim   Buena Vista   89  88  177   +33

t 24  Lydia Martin   Simpson   88  90  178   +34
t 24  Victoria Speltz   Wartburg   89  89  178   +34
t 26  Madison Hance   Simpson   92  89  181   +37
t 26  Jade Hess   Coe   90  91  181   +37

28  Kelsa Berkland   Simpson   94  88  182   +38
29  Amanda Harrop   Dubuque   99  84  183   +39
30  Emma Walsh   Loras   94  91  185   +41

t 31  Megan Canfield   Nebraska Wesleyan   99  89  188   +44
t 31  Abigail Perry   Dubuque   97  91  188   +44

33  Chloe Crain   Coe   97  94  191   +47
t 34  Mallory Huck   Nebraska Wesleyan   92  100  192   +48
t 34  Bethany Lehman   Coe   97  95  192   +48

36  Allegra Johnson   Loras   104  90  194   +50
37  Mary­Grace Winkle   Loras   100  96  196   +52
38  Sally Barie   Nebraska Wesleyan   104  97  201   +57

t 39  Katelyn Baltes   Buena Vista   101  102  203   +59
t 39  Victoria Woltz   Dubuque   99  104  203   +59

41  Devin Stane   Buena Vista   100  104  204   +60
42  Sami Graff   Loras   109  98  207   +63
43  Shelby Hermansen   Buena Vista   110  107  217   +73
44  Brianna Finnegan   Dubuque   113  106  219   +75
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 Team­by­Team Results
 

9/30/2016 ­­ IIAC Women's Golf Championship
­­ Cedar Falls, IA ­ Waverly, IA
Par 72, 5867 yards ­­ 9 teams, 44 players

 
Wartburg   316 312   628    +52   1st

Rochelle Beardsley   72 74   146    +2   t­1st

Brooke Klostermann   76 70   146    +2   t­1st

Kenzie Soukup   80 86   166    +22   t­12th

Bailee Wallace   88 82   170    +26   t­16th

Victoria Speltz   89 89   178    +34   t­24th

 
Central   330 317   647    +71   2nd

Molly Timmerman   84 75   159    +15   5th

Lexie Patton   80 81   161    +17   t­8th

Alison Kretzinger   84 80   164    +20   t­10th

Brittany Coppess   82 84   166    +22   t­12th

Emily Opsal   86 81   167    +23   15th

 
Luther   319 331   650    +74   3rd

Meggie Acker   73 82   155    +11   3rd

Madeline Petellin   78 82   160    +16   t­6th

Sam Kraft   83 81   164    +20   t­10th

Hannah Hagarty   87 86   173    +29   20th

Keeley Todd   85 89   174    +30   21st

 
Nebraska Wesleyan   351 347   698    +122   4th
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Joselyn Lemm   75 85   160    +16   t­6th

Sam Beal   85 76   161    +17   t­8th

Megan Canfield   99 89   188    +44   t­31st

Mallory Huck   92 100   192    +48   t­34th

Sally Barie   104 97   201    +57   38th

 
Simpson   353 346   699    +123   5th

Haley Booton   88 82   170    +26   t­16th

Courtney Mabeus   85 87   172    +28   19th

Lydia Martin   88 90   178    +34   t­24th

Madison Hance   92 89   181    +37   t­26th

Kelsa Berkland   94 88   182    +38   28th

 
Coe   368 345   713    +137   6th

Erin Lang   90 76   166    +22   t­12th

Colleen Zuk   91 84   175    +31   22nd

Jade Hess   90 91   181    +37   t­26th

Chloe Crain   97 94   191    +47   33rd

Bethany Lehman   97 95   192    +48   t­34th

 
Loras   380 352   732    +156   7th

Ann­Marie Zahn   82 75   157    +13   4th

Emma Walsh   94 91   185    +41   30th

Allegra Johnson   104 90   194    +50   36th

Mary­Grace Winkle   100 96   196    +52   37th

Sami Graff   109 98   207    +63   42nd

 
Buena Vista   375 380   755    +179   8th

Elizabeth Kim   85 86   171    +27   18th
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Emily Kim   89 88   177    +33   23rd

Katelyn Baltes   101 102   203    +59   t­39th

Devin Stane   100 104   204    +60   41st

Shelby Hermansen   110 107   217    +73   43rd

 
Dubuque   408 385   793    +217   9th

Amanda Harrop   99 84   183    +39   29th

Abigail Perry   97 91   188    +44   t­31st

Victoria Woltz   99 104   203    +59   t­39th

Brianna Finnegan   113 106   219    +75   44th

# Indicates individual player

 AP­Style Tournament Results
 

IIAC Women's Golf Championship

Cedar Falls, IA ‐ Waverly, IA
Dates: 9/30/2016
2nd Round Scores
Par 72, 5867 yards

Fin.  Top 20 teams                     Scores    Total    Par 
   1  Wartburg.......................  316  312    628    +52
   2  Central........................  330  317    647    +71
   3  Luther.........................  319  331    650    +74
   4  Nebraska Wesleyan..............  351  347    698   +122
   5  Simpson........................  353  346    699   +123
   6  Coe............................  368  345    713   +137
   7  Loras..........................  380  352    732   +156
   8  Buena Vista....................  375  380    755   +179
   9  Dubuque........................  408  385    793   +217

Fin.  Top 20 Players        Team                              Scores   Total    Par 
t  1  Rochelle Beardsley... Wartburg.......................   72   74    146     +2
t  1  Brooke Klostermann... Wartburg.......................   76   70    146     +2
   3  Meggie Acker......... Luther.........................   73   82    155    +11
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   4  Ann‐Marie Zahn....... Loras..........................   82   75    157    +13
   5  Molly Timmerman...... Central........................   84   75    159    +15
t  6  Joselyn Lemm......... Nebraska Wesleyan..............   75   85    160    +16
t  6  Madeline Petellin.... Luther.........................   78   82    160    +16
t  8  Sam Beal............. Nebraska Wesleyan..............   85   76    161    +17
t  8  Lexie Patton......... Central........................   80   81    161    +17
t 10  Sam Kraft............ Luther.........................   83   81    164    +20
t 10  Alison Kretzinger.... Central........................   84   80    164    +20
t 12  Brittany Coppess..... Central........................   82   84    166    +22
t 12  Erin Lang............ Coe............................   90   76    166    +22
t 12  Kenzie Soukup........ Wartburg.......................   80   86    166    +22
  15  Emily Opsal.......... Central........................   86   81    167    +23
t 16  Haley Booton......... Simpson........................   88   82    170    +26
t 16  Bailee Wallace....... Wartburg.......................   88   82    170    +26
  18  Elizabeth Kim........ Buena Vista....................   85   86    171    +27
  19  Courtney Mabeus...... Simpson........................   85   87    172    +28
  20  Hannah Hagarty....... Luther.........................   87   86    173    +29


